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CAPDEPERA GOLF
SECRETO DEL VINO 14.08.2016

Fecha Listado: 14/08/2016
Hora Listado: 14:23:54

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: CAPDEPERA)
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IGARTUA MORENO, PEDRO
MUNOZ FERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO

BAKKER, ERIC
MARIA NAVARRO

DURAN SERRA, BARTOMEU
MAS LLINAS, MARIA ANTONIA
BESCOS FERNANDO
ANASTASIO IGARTUA, ERNESTO

LOES, ERNEST

SEGURA PERALTA, ALVARO RAMO
REINA VIDAL, TONI MIQUEL

SALTO SANCHEZ, GONZALO
GIARELLI, MASSIMO

IGARTUA MORENO , JAIME
ZAGAGLIA CAMPISI, ANALIA
MUNAR ALOY, PEDRO

MULLER, ANNE MARIE

PEREZ VILA ANTONIO MANUEL
MARCH NADAL, GERARDO

HAHNL, TINA

BREUGELMANS KAREN

C.JARAMA RACE
LAS ENCINAS
CAPDEPERA

LA MORALEJA
SON ANTEM
SON SERVERA
FED. BALEAR DE
R.S.H.E.C.CAMPO
ES TUR?

FED. BALEAR DE
FED. BALEAR DE
VILLA DE MADRID
ES TUR?

LA DEHESA

SON SERVERA
FED. BALEAR DE
ES TUR?

SANTA PONSA
SON ANTEM
SON SERVERA
CAPDEPERA
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FECHA: 14/08/2016 CODIGO: BP1016157

AhwbbhbhobhbhbhAAMbwbhbowbhohbhbho

19
24
23
39
25
19
24
28
19
24
24
23
21
26
24
34
20
22
19
22
24

33
33
32

31
30
30
30
29
29
28
27
26
26
23
23
21
20
19
19

13Vuelta



